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UFis Ho: 471/ JOSN0 / SIORI0F00AT0H0 / 2025 f&=Tia: 02 .07.2025

THodlosovwHo  UigdshH & Neifds Yew Bl UF Wo  1652/Dir/Dr.RMLIMS/2024  dt:
19.10.2024 & IR fodi® 17 Riawar 2024 # w1 g 91 aifw et & 408t Joa F
gHolodlowR0 Bk B Helfed Rerfdres vd BrEEN Yow Awad 8-

1. Academic Fee-

S. | Particulars 1" Year | 2" Year |39 Year | 4™ Year | 5 Year
No. ] R 75 1®Rs) | (Rs) (Rs.) (Rs.) (Rs.)
1 Tuition Fees 18000/- 18000/- 18000/- 18000/- 18000/-
(Gen/ (Gen/ (Gen/ (Gen/ (Gen/
EWS) EWS) EWS) EWS) EWS)
9000/- 9000/- 9000/- 9000/- 9000/~
(SC/ST/ | (SC/ST/ | (SC/ST/ | (SC/ST/ (SC/ST/
OBC) OBC) OBC) OBC) OBQ)
2 | Other fee 4000 | 4000 | 4000 4000 4000
S-r=lvBevelghmentBee’ - o - s A 2000 2000 2000 2000 2000
4 Examination Fee S 6500 | 6500 6500 6500 -
5 Mark sheet fees 1000 1000 1000 1000 -
6 Enrolment Fee IS [ , [ e - -
7 Admission Fee ZOOUISE, Sl 2 s e -
8 Caution money (refundable) 10000 - - - - %
2y L i S TONY: L, I . : 2 £
10 | Student Welfare fee LOOGE- |2 L - - %
11 Computer fee 500 500 500 500 500
12 | Application Formfee = £ ] 5 : .
13 Library fee 2000 2000 2000 2000 2000
14 AlumpLFee e - f = 75 e enia e ] e s -
15 Foundation course 1000 - - - -
16 Miscellaneous (extra for cultural, social events, | - 7000 7000 7000 7000
_ literary programs, festivals, celebrations
17 | Degree Fee KA - - - - 2000
Total 50200 41000 41000 41000 35500
(Gen/ (Gen/ (Gen/ (Gen/ (Gen/
EWS) EWS) EWS) EWS) EWS)
41200/- 32000/- 32000/- 32000/- 26500/-
(SC/ST/ | (SC/ST/ | (SC/ST/ | (SC/ST/ (SC/ST/
OBC) OBC) OBC) OBC) OBC)

Fine for late deposit of Academic Fee-

a) Fee submission portal opens for 30 days.
b) Beyond 30 days- late payments charges of 100 rupess per day for next 15 days.

c) After lapse of 15 days extension period online portal will close and offline fee will be submitted along with the

individual application to the UG chairperson in the following criteria:-

| From 46" — 60" Days

“No. of days lapsed

Fine

From 61 Day — 180" Days (upto 6® Months)

Flat Rs 4000/- Fine

After 6™ month

Rs. 10000/- Fine and fee will be submitted after Dean
Approval.

No attendance will be given in classes and student will not be
allowed to attend the classes.




|- Hostel Fee Details for Girls & Boys-
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Hostel Security Money (refundable)- Rs 5000/-
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S.No. | Particulars 1"Year |2“Year [3%Year | 4" Year 5" Year | Interns (Fee for
AR : 3 Bty o 6 months)
1 Hostel fee per year | 3600 3600 3600 3600 3600 1800
for single seater (in
Rs.)
2 Hostel fee per year | 2400 2400 2400 2400 2400 1200
for double seater (in
Rs) i R _
3 Hostel fee per year | 1200 1200 1200 1200 1200 600
for triple seater (in
Rs.) A B ek
4 Electricity fee per | 2500 2500 2500 2500 2500 1250
year (in Rs.) S 2 = ey
5 Air Conditioner | 18000 18000 18000 18000 18000 9000
Charges if Installed | (sharing | (sharing (sharing (sharing (sharing | (sharing
(in Rs.) basis) basis) basis) basis) basis) basis)
36000 36000 36000 36000 36000 18000
(Single (Single (Single (Single (Single (Single
Gl User) User) User) User) User) User)

2.1 Fine for late deposit of Hostel Fee-

a) Fee submission portal opens for 30 days.
b) Beyond 30 days-late payments charges of 50 rupees per day for next 15 days.

c) After lapse of 15 days extension period online portal will close and offline fee will be submitted along with the
individual application to the UG chairperson in the following criteria:-

Fine

Flat Rs 1000/- Fine

Flat Rs 2000/~ Fine

Rs. 5000/- Fine and fee will be submitted after Dean’s
Approval.

No. of days lapﬁéa X
From 46" — 60" Days
From 61% Day — 180" Days (upto 6™ Months)

After 6™ month
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